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���� 3ULHVW� 7�� 1���(��3��:KLWHVLGH�DQG�:��+��+HQHEHUU\��������8VH�RI�VRLO�PDQDJHPHQW�JURXSV�DQG�UHODWHG�LQIRUPDWLRQ
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3URGXFWLRQ� &DOFXODWLRQ�� ,QWHUQDWLRQDO� 7UDLQLQJ� &HQWHU� )RU�3RVW�*UDGXDWH 6RLO�6FLHQWLVWV��*KHQW�8QLY���*KHQW�
%HOJLXP�

���� 6\V�� &��� (�� 9DQUDQVW� DQG� -��'HEDYH\H� ������/DQG�(YDOXDWLRQ��3DUW�,,��0HWKRGV�LQ�/DQG�(YDOXDWLRQ��,QWHUQDWLRQDO
7UDLQLQJ�&HQWHU�)RU�3RVW�*UDGXDWH 6RLO�6FLHQWLVWV��*KHQW�8QLY���*KHQW��%HOJLXP�

���� <RXQJ�� $�� DQG� 3�� )�� *ROGVPLWK� ������ 6RLO� VXUYH\ DQG�ODQG�HYDOXDWLRQ�LQ�GHYHORSLQJ�FRXQWULHV��$�FDVH�VWXG\�LQ
0DODZL��7KH�*HRJUDSK��-���������������

 [
 D

O
R

: 2
0.

10
01

.1
.2

47
63

59
4.

13
81

.6
.3

.9
.0

 ]
 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 iu

tjo
ur

na
ls

.iu
t.a

c.
ir

 o
n 

20
25

-1
2-

08
 ]

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                            14 / 14

https://dor.isc.ac/dor/20.1001.1.24763594.1381.6.3.9.0
https://iutjournals.iut.ac.ir/jstnar/article-1-215-en.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

